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  Wagin Care Share 

Jnr Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12262 Levi Taylor DT 35   1 5 16 16 11 16 6 7 14 30 6 10 11 41 63 8 7 14 76 55 7

11013 Jai Curtis GS 12   2 1 23 23 10 3 19 42 5 2 21 63 7 4 17 80 62 2 1 23 83 103 1

11023 Alex Crofts GS A1   3 2 21 21 9 4 17 38 4 1 23 61 8 2 21 82 61 1 2 21 84 103 2

12258 Riley Cunnold DT 77   4 3 19 19 8 8 13 32 3 11 10 42 9 8 13 55 61 6 76 55 8

12249 Kealan Green DT 124   5 7 2 3 19 19 10 9 12 31 62 11 8 13 72 44 10

12149 Brett Clarkson Je 7   6 8 13 13 6 13 1 5 16 29 11 11 10 39 63 10 6 15 74 54 9

13407 Adam  Rane GS 53   7 5 7 14 14 11 10 11 25 1 6 15 40 63 9 75 40 11

12097 Keaton Griffiths DT 56   8 6 15 15 4 1 23 38 10 8 13 51 2 1 23 74 62 4 4 17 79 91 4

12118 Braydn Janssen DT W3   9 4 17 17 3 2 21 38 9 4 17 55 3 3 19 74 62 3 3 19 81 93 3

13253 Caiden-James  Bosnja GS 21   10 7 14 14 2 5 16 30 8 6 15 45 4 5 16 61 62 5 78 61 6

12693 Chase Stocks GS 76   11 9 12 12 1 6 15 27 7 9 12 39 5 7 14 53 63 7 5 16 77 69 5
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  Keeling Electrical Group

Jnr Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12492 Bodi Walton DT 13   1 1 23 23 10 6 15 38 5 3 19 57 6 6 15 72 65 3 5 16 84 88 3

12482 Edward Keeling GS 10   2 9 7 14 14 4 2 21 35 7 7 14 49 64 7 6 15 78 64 7

12471 Riley Bain GS 16   3 8 9 12 12 3 9 12 24 8 9 12 36 64 10 8 13 75 49 9

12679 Nikki Arnold GS 88   4 7 14 14 7 10 11 25 2 10 11 36 9 10 11 47 64 8 77 47 10

12093 Joshua Thompson DT 17   5 5 16 16 6 2 21 37 1 6 15 52 10 5 16 68 65 5 81 68 6

13406 Deegan  Rane GS 79   6 5 8 13 13 10 8 13 26 1 8 13 39 65 9 7 14 77 53 8

12057 Callum Janssen DT 197   7 6 15 15 4 4 17 32 9 4 17 49 2 3 19 68 64 4 3 19 81 87 4

12148 Dean Clarkson Je 9   8 2 21 21 3 3 19 40 8 5 16 56 3 2 21 77 64 2 2 21 85 98 2

11933 Cameron Brooks Ad W2   9 3 19 19 2 1 23 42 7 1 23 65 4 1 23 88 64 1 1 23 87 111 1

12005 Diesel Glazebrook DT 66   10 4 17 17 1 5 16 33 6 7 14 47 5 4 17 64 65 6 4 17 80 81 5
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  Crisp Wireless

KT Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12966 Zac Jones Je 11   1 16 8 9 53 16 7 14 58 14 14

06120 Sally McDougall GS 50   2 2 21 21 15 11 10 31 7 10 11 42 10 6 15 57 52 3 8 13 71 70 5

13593 Tristan Geier GS 700   3 7 14 14 14 9 12 26 6 8 13 39 11 5 16 55 51 5 5 16 67 71 4

11009 Ryan Crofts GS 46   4 1 23 23 13 5 16 39 5 1 23 62 12 3 19 81 50 1 1 23 73 104 1

12073 Mikey Green DT 124   5 12 6 15 15 4 7 14 29 13 29 50 13 58 29 13

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS W2   6 11 3 2 21 21 14 4 17 38 51 11 12 9 61 47 10

13510 Brock O'Malley GS 147   7 3 19 19 10 7 14 33 2 3 19 52 15 52 52 6 4 17 67 69 6

12268 Brendan Newmarch DT 148   8 4 17 17 9 8 13 30 1 6 15 45 16 45 53 9 9 12 65 57 9

12207 Kenneth Puddey GS 18   9 6 15 15 8 3 19 34 16 34 1 1 23 57 53 4 2 21 70 78 2

13561 Chris Veletta GS 86   10 9 12 12 7 12 9 21 15 12 9 30 2 30 52 12 10 11 61 41 11

10803 Keera Griffiths DT 57   11 8 13 13 6 10 11 24 14 11 10 34 3 7 14 48 51 7 11 10 65 58 8

12269 Chloe Newmarch DT 137   12 5 16 16 5 4 17 33 13 9 12 45 4 45 50 8 6 15 63 60 7

13255 Joshua O'Bryan GS 13   13 4 12 5 50 14 13 8 57 8 15

08879 Nathan Chalmers GS 4   14 3 1 23 23 11 4 17 40 6 40 51 10 62 40 12

10630 Blake Curtis GS 21   15 2 10 7 52 15 58 16

12480 William Douglas Bu 61   16 1 2 21 21 9 5 16 37 8 2 21 58 53 2 3 19 74 77 3
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  Manta Tiling 

KT Medium

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

H
eat G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

M
eetin

g
 G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
eetin

g
 P

o
sitio

n

07589 Luke Hughes Je 67   1 3 19 19 16 5 16 35 8 7 14 49 9 7 14 63 53 4 5 16 70 79 3

13254 Aaron Callaghan GS 14   2 7 14 14 15 11 10 24 7 11 10 34 10 10 11 45 52 9 9 12 64 57 8

10289 Toby Collins Je 96   3 2 21 21 14 6 15 36 6 5 16 52 11 52 51 6 3 19 66 71 6

08715 Joe Chalmers GS A1   4 1 23 23 13 7 14 37 5 1 23 60 12 2 21 81 50 1 1 23 73 104 1

07305 Brock  Zonca GS 56   5 12 4 13 50 14 57 16

10884 Elissa Morton Bu 69   6 4 17 -17 11 8 13 -13 3 2 21 -21 14 6 15 -15 51 15 4 17 -17 57 15

10426 Bree-ann Glazebrook DT 16   7 10 11 11 10 10 11 22 2 10 11 33 15 9 12 45 52 8 10 11 65 56 10

12014 Ashleigh Tester DT 50   8 9 12 9 9 1 6 15 24 16 11 10 34 53 11 11 10 63 44 11

13355 Jack  Paterson Je 39   9 12 9 9 8 9 12 21 16 12 9 30 1 8 13 43 53 10 8 13 64 56 9

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76   10 5 16 16 7 2 21 37 15 3 19 56 2 1 23 79 52 2 2 21 73 100 2

09426 Kasey Williams Bu 26   11 13 8 8 6 13 8 16 14 14 7 23 3 23 51 12 12 9 60 32 12

13493 Cameron O'Malley Je 17   12 8 13 13 5 4 17 30 13 9 12 42 4 4 17 59 50 5 7 14 66 73 5

09740 Brandon Bain GS 11   13 4 3 19 19 12 8 13 32 5 5 16 48 50 7 6 15 64 63 7

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   14 6 15 15 3 1 23 38 11 4 17 55 6 3 19 74 51 3 70 74 4

10630 Blake Curtis GS 21   15 9 12 -12 2 10 7 52 16 57 14

12633 Matthew O'Bryan GS 34   16 11 10 10 1 10 9 13 8 18 8 18 53 13 61 18 13
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  Doors Doors Doors

KT Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09981 Shane Price Ad 22   1 6 15 15 9 9 12 27 5 5 16 43 5 7 14 57 67 6 7 14 82 71 6

06116 Stephen Clarkson Je 8   2 2 21 21 8 6 15 36 4 4 17 53 6 53 66 7 80 53 9

05152 Josh Dale DT 92   3 3 19 19 7 5 16 35 3 2 21 56 7 5 16 72 66 3 3 19 85 91 3

12965 Kingsley Jones Je 80   4 6 7 14 14 2 8 13 27 8 8 13 40 66 9 8 13 78 53 8

07589 Luke Hughes Je 67   5 1 23 23 5 4 17 40 1 7 14 54 9 3 19 73 67 2 1 23 88 96 2

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 10   6 4 3 19 19 9 9 12 31 1 4 17 48 67 8 6 15 80 63 7

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38   7 7 14 14 3 8 13 27 8 3 19 46 2 1 23 69 67 4 4 17 84 86 4

12154 Harrison James GS 25   8 4 17 17 2 2 21 38 7 6 15 53 3 6 15 68 67 5 5 16 83 84 5

05624 Craig McIntyre DT 5   9 5 16 16 1 1 23 39 6 1 23 62 4 2 21 83 67 1 2 21 90 104 1
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  Great Aussie Stock Aids

Statesman

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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11030 Michelle Joyce DT 48   1 2 21 21 8 5 16 37 4 4 17 54 5 3 19 73 69 3 2 21 88 94 3

06116 Stephen Clarkson Je 8   2 3 19 19 7 2 21 40 3 2 21 61 6 61 69 4 86 61 4

12944 Craig Douglas Bu 102   3 4 17 17 6 3 19 36 2 1 23 59 7 1 23 82 69 2 3 19 90 101 2

07443 Norman Hughes Je 66   4 5 16 16 5 16 1 5 16 32 8 32 69 6 4 17 84 49 5

07963 Larry Maynard DT 88   5 6 15 15 4 4 17 32 8 6 15 47 1 47 69 5 85 47 6

10248 Mark Davis GS 37   6 1 23 23 3 1 23 46 7 3 19 65 2 2 21 86 69 1 1 23 92 109 1

08241 Peter Arnold GS 121   7 7 14 14 2 14 6 7 14 28 3 28 69 7 83 28 7

12965 Kingsley Jones Je 80   8 1 5 4 69 8 82 8
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  Adapt Plumbing Gas

125 Light

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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12184 Graham Marsh GS 25   1 10 11 11 14 11 10 21 7 11 10 31 8 10 11 42 57 8 70 42 11

10212 Don Jones Bu 17   2 5 16 16 13 9 12 28 6 8 13 41 9 6 15 56 56 7 7 14 70 70 7

13251 Fletcher Joyce DT 61   3 12 12 9 9 5 10 11 20 10 7 14 34 55 12 10 11 64 45 10

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47   4 1 23 23 11 23 4 1 23 46 11 3 19 65 54 4 1 23 71 88 3

13510 Brock O'Malley GS 147   5 3 19 19 10 4 17 36 3 4 17 53 12 5 16 69 55 3 4 17 74 86 4

10259 Sierra Iwanow DT 58   6 9 12 12 9 12 2 7 14 26 13 9 12 38 56 10 9 12 67 50 9

12014 Ashleigh Tester DT 50   7 8 13 13 8 8 13 26 1 2 21 47 14 8 13 60 57 5 6 15 73 75 5

12268 Brendan Newmarch DT 148   8 7 14 14 7 6 15 29 14 9 12 41 1 4 17 58 57 6 5 16 72 74 6

12207 Kenneth Puddey GS 18   9 2 21 21 6 2 21 42 13 3 19 61 2 1 23 84 56 1 2 21 79 105 1

07305 Brock  Zonca GS 56   10 12 9 -9 5 7 14 -14 12 3 55 14 62 13

10630 Blake Curtis GS 21   11 6 15 -15 4 5 16 -16 11 4 54 13 62 14

13067 Michael Hart-Jones GS 52   12 4 17 17 3 3 19 36 10 5 16 52 5 2 21 73 55 2 3 19 76 92 2

13504 Ashley Phaure DT 64   13 11 10 10 2 10 11 21 9 12 9 30 6 11 10 40 56 9 8 13 68 53 8

13535 Jayden Maughan Je 98   14 1 1 23 23 8 6 15 38 7 38 57 11 67 38 12
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  Wagin Mechanical 

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10010 Jason Bacon Je 101   1.1 11 10 10 13.2 9 12 22 7.2 9 12 34 7.1 8 13 47 59 18 18 3 59 50 19

08247 Jason White DT 73   1.2 4 17 17 12.1 9 12 29 6.1 5 16 45 7.2 45 61 20 61 45 20

09703 Mathew Bain DT 7   2.1 1 23 23 12.2 6 15 38 6.2 2 21 59 8.2 3 19 78 58 4 8 13 75 91 5

08715 Joe Chalmers GS 23   2.2 1 23 23 11.2 5 16 39 5.1 1 23 62 8.1 3 19 81 60 2 4 17 81 98 3

13349 Luke Birss GS 99   3.2 8 13 13 11.1 13 5.2 6 15 28 9.1 10 11 39 57 22 57 39 22

05624 Craig McIntyre DT 5   3.1 5 16 16 10.1 5 16 32 4.1 3 19 51 9.2 7 14 65 59 8 6 15 72 80 8

13687 Chris Dale DT 93   4.1 9 12 12 10.2 10 11 23 4.2 5 16 39 10.1 13 8 47 56 17 15 6 56 53 16

13254 Aaron Callaghan GS 14   4.2 5 16 16 9.2 12 9 25 3.2 10 11 36 10.2 8 13 49 59 16 17 4 64 53 17

13355 Jack  Paterson Je 39   5.1 7 14 14 9.1 6 15 29 3.1 9 12 41 11.1 9 12 53 57 13 16 5 65 58 14

12147 Jason James GS 71   5.2 9 12 12 8.2 11 10 22 2.2 4 17 39 11.2 39 60 23 60 39 23

12944 Craig Douglas Bu 102   6.2 2 21 21 8.1 8 13 34 2.1 12 9 43 12.2 6 15 58 58 9 14 7 70 65 11

10609 Matt Varis DT 6   6.1 2 21 21 7.1 7 14 35 1.1 4 17 52 12.1 4 17 69 61 6 9 12 76 81 7

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 10   7.2 6 15 15 7.2 15 1.2 3 19 34 13.1 6 15 49 59 15 19 2 65 51 18

13457 Matthew Bennetts Je 81   7.1 12 9 9 6.2 8 13 22 13.1 11 10 32 1.1 12 9 41 60 21 60 41 21

12246 Matthew Withers DT 37   8.1 3 19 19 6.1 19 12.2 19 1.2 19 60 25 60 19 25

13051 Dean Parker Je 54   8.2 5.1 3 19 19 12.1 10 11 30 2.1 5 16 46 59 19 13 8 59 54 15

07443 Norman Hughes Je 66   9.1 10 11 11 5.2 7 14 25 11.2 11 10 35 2.2 4 17 52 59 14 12 9 66 61 13

13562 Dan Hume GS 35   9.2 10 11 11 4.1 10 11 22 11.1 22 3.1 11 10 32 58 24 58 32 24

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9   10.2 3 19 19 4.2 1 23 42 10.2 1 23 65 3.2 1 23 88 58 1 3 19 81 107 1

04372 Glen Chinnery Bu 97   10.1 4 17 17 3.1 2 21 38 10.1 7 14 52 4.2 2 21 73 58 5 5 16 74 89 6
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  Wagin Mechanical 

125 Heavy

Result Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

H
eat G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

M
eetin

g
 G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
eetin

g
 P

o
sitio

n

06191 Nathan Walton DT W1   11.1 6 15 15 3.2 2 21 36 9.1 2 21 57 4.1 1 23 80 58 3 2 21 77 101 2

07589 Luke Hughes Je 67   11.2 7 14 14 2.2 3 19 33 9.2 7 14 47 5.1 2 21 68 59 7 1 23 73 91 4

12965 Kingsley Jones Je 80   12.1 8 13 13 2.1 4 17 30 8.1 8 13 43 5.2 9 12 55 59 10 10 11 70 66 10

13251 Fletcher Joyce DT 61   12.2 11 10 10 1.2 4 17 27 8.2 8 13 40 6.1 7 14 54 60 12 11 10 69 64 12

10212 Don Jones Bu 17   13.2 1.1 1 23 23 7.1 6 15 38 6.2 5 16 54 60 11 7 14 70 68 9
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  Strada Road Project Consult

100 Open

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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08879 Nathan Chalmers GS 4   1 1 23 23 13 3 19 42 7 7 14 -10 46 7 4 17 63 59 3 1 23 78 86 1

13510 Brock O'Malley GS 147   2 12 6 15 15 6 12 9 24 8 7 14 38 58 11 5 16 68 54 10

11045 Hayley Morton Bu 69   3 11 4 17 17 5 10 11 28 9 8 13 41 57 9 7 14 69 55 9

10289 Toby Collins Je 96   4 5 16 16 10 5 16 32 4 1 23 -10 45 10 45 56 6 3 19 71 64 4

13535 Jayden Maughan Je 98   5 2 21 21 9 8 13 34 3 11 10 44 11 3 19 63 57 2 -10 78 53 11

08715 Joe Chalmers GS 23   6 4 17 17 8 2 21 38 2 2 21 59 12 5 16 75 58 1 81 75 3

07200 Sam Putland An 71   7 7 9 12 12 1 3 19 31 13 9 12 43 59 8 8 13 72 56 7

07305 Brock  Zonca GS 56   8 3 19 -19 6 13 1 59 13 67 13

10255 Adrian Krause DT 27   9 5 1 23 23 12 4 17 40 2 2 21 61 58 4 2 21 75 82 2

12600 Aron Sharp GS 31   10 4 10 11 11 11 8 13 24 3 24 57 12 10 11 66 35 12

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47   11 3 10 6 15 15 4 1 23 38 57 10 4 17 68 55 8

09740 Brandon Bain GS 11   12 7 14 14 2 14 9 5 16 30 5 6 15 45 58 7 6 15 72 60 6

09739 Michael Bain GS 16   13 6 15 15 1 7 14 29 8 9 12 41 6 10 11 52 59 5 9 12 75 64 5
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  Hearth House Mandurah 

KT Twin

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10255 Adrian Krause DT 27   1 2 21 21 9 6 15 36 5 4 17 53 5 5 16 69 67 4 7 14 84 83 4

07589 Luke Hughes Je 67   2 8 4 6 66 9 78 9

08879 Nathan Chalmers GS 4   3 1 23 23 7 4 17 40 3 3 19 59 7 2 21 80 66 2 2 21 87 101 2

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76   4 6 5 16 16 2 2 21 37 8 3 19 56 66 7 5 16 80 72 7

07200 Sam Putland An 71   5 3 19 19 5 19 1 19 9 6 15 34 67 8 8 13 80 47 8

09703 Mathew Bain DT 7   6 4 17 17 4 7 14 31 9 7 14 45 1 7 14 59 67 6 6 15 82 74 6

05522 James Inglis GS 80   7 6 15 15 3 2 21 36 8 1 23 59 2 1 23 82 67 1 1 23 90 105 1

12600 Aron Sharp GS 31   8 5 16 16 2 3 19 35 7 5 16 51 3 8 13 64 67 5 4 17 83 81 5

10202 Jason Curtis GS 81   9 7 14 14 1 1 23 37 6 6 15 52 4 4 17 69 67 3 3 19 86 88 3
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  LJS Equipment 

200 Open

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10247 Cooper Davis GS 37   1 4 17 17 8 17 4 17 5 17 69 7 83 17 7

08247 Jason White DT W3   2 5 16 16 7 5 16 32 3 5 16 48 6 6 15 63 69 4 6 15 86 78 4

06191 Nathan Walton DT 9   3 6 2 1 23 23 7 3 19 42 69 5 1 23 85 65 5

08715 Joe Chalmers GS A2   4 1 23 23 5 3 19 42 1 3 19 61 8 4 17 78 69 3 2 21 88 99 2

07327 Joel Ettridge GS A1   5 2 21 21 4 2 21 42 8 2 21 63 1 1 23 86 69 1 4 17 92 103 1

05522 James Inglis GS 80   6 3 4 17 17 7 17 2 5 16 33 69 6 3 19 84 52 6

10255 Adrian Krause DT 27   7 3 19 19 2 1 23 42 6 4 17 59 3 2 21 80 69 2 5 16 90 96 3

12021 Shane Coumbe DT 340   8 1 6 15 15 5 15 4 15 69 8 82 15 8
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  ASB Auto Electrics Air Con

Outlaw

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10842 Jeremy de Vene DT 98   1 4 17 17 13 8 13 30 7 9 12 42 7 7 14 56 59 6 5 16 74 72 5

06191 Nathan Walton DT A2   2 1 23 23 12 23 6 4 17 40 8 1 23 63 58 5 74 63 7

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 12   3 10 11 11 11 7 14 25 5 7 14 39 9 6 15 54 57 7 8 13 71 67 6

07327 Joel Ettridge GS W1   4 3 19 19 10 2 21 40 4 3 19 59 10 3 19 78 56 2 2 21 77 99 2

12065 gary joyce DT 20   5 7 14 14 9 14 3 14 11 14 57 12 66 14 12

10852 Mathew Devene DT 28   6 8 6 15 15 2 5 16 31 12 8 13 44 58 8 6 15 71 59 8

10248 Mark Davis GS 37   7 6 15 15 7 5 16 31 1 2 21 52 13 5 16 68 59 4 4 17 76 85 4

05522 James Inglis GS A1   8 2 21 21 6 3 19 40 13 1 23 63 1 2 21 84 59 1 1 23 82 107 1

08168 Brendan Joyce DT 61   9 11 10 10 5 10 12 11 10 20 2 20 58 11 68 20 11

08241 Peter Arnold GS 21   10 9 12 12 4 12 11 10 11 23 3 23 57 10 68 23 10

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47   11 3 10 4 57 13 65 13

04372 Glen Chinnery Bu 97   12 8 13 13 2 4 17 30 9 8 13 43 5 43 58 9 7 14 70 57 9

12600 Aron Sharp GS 30   13 5 16 16 1 1 23 39 8 6 15 54 6 4 17 71 59 3 3 19 78 90 3
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